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COMMONWEALTH OF PENNSYLVANIA
. GOUNTYOF. CLEARFTELD NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT

[ Mag. Dist. No.: PLAINTIFF: NAME and ADDRESS
46-3-02 'ERIE INS EXC FOR WILLIAM MCDONALD !
0J Name: Hon. 100 ERIE INS PLACE
RICHARD A. IRELAND ERIE, PA 16530
Addess: 650 LEONARD STREET L N
CLEARFIELD, PA VS.
DEFENDANT: NAME and ADDRESS
Teiepnone: (814 ) 765-5335 . 16830 [IRWIN, JR., GEORGE R. 1
501 S 4TH STREET :
CLEARFIELD, PA 16866
L _

RICHARD A. IRELAND

650 LEONARD STREET " [Docket No.: CV-0000212-01| @&
CLEARFIELD, PA 16830 |Date Filed: ~ 5/03/01 fi}%’

THIS IS TO NOTIFY YOU THAT: ’
Judgment; _perauLr gupament prrr ([ 129%-CO

@ Judgment was entered for: (Name) _ERIE INS EXC FOR WILLIAM MCDON

@ Judgment was entered against: (Name) __ TRWIN, JR., GEORGE R

in the amount of § 2.691.41 on: (Date of Judgment) 8/16/01
Defendants are jointly and severally liable. (Date & Time)
Damages will be assessed on: Amount of Judgment $_2,597.01
Judgment Costs $__ 94.40
. . . o interest on Judgment $ .00
This case dismissed without prejudice. Attorney Fees $ .00
Total $_2,691.41

Attachment/Act 5 of 1996 § Post Judgment Credits $

Post Judgment Costs $_
days or |___| generallystayed. @~ | = _ocozzzz====

F rtifi gment Total $

Levy is stayed for

Objection to levy has been filed and hearing will be held:

[]
[]
[]
D Amount of Judghent Subject to
[]
[]
Date

Place:

OCT 3 4 2001

Time: William A, Shaw
Prothonotary

ANY PARTY HAS THE RIGHT TO APPEAL WITHIN 30 DAYS AFTER THE ENTRY OF JUDGMENT BY FILING A NOTICE
OF APPEAL WITH THE PROTHONOTARY/CLERK OF THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS, CIVIL DIVISION. YOU
MUST INCLUDE A COPY OF THIS NOTICE OF JUDGMENT/TRANSCRIPT FORM WITH YOUR NOTICE OF APPEAL.

A 18200, = o0 Qo , District Justice
| certify that this is a true orrect copy of the record of the proceedings containing the judgment.

Q -2%6( __ pate \, : , District Justice
My commission expires first Monday of January, 2006 SEAL

AOPC 315-99



Claim # 010110376640MZ

This is to certify, in accordance with Act of

Assgmbly, that the precise residence of the
creditor is:

100 Erie Insurance Place-

(If in Borough or City, give Ward)

(Township or Borough)

(Erie) Erie PA 16530
(County) (State)

AND

that the precise residence address of the
debtor is: |

‘501 S. 4th Street
(If in Borough or City, give Ward)

(Township or Borough) .

Clearfield Clearfield, PA 16866
(County) (State)
(T
(iiig J |JaéZLk/ )
¢ Fldintiff)

Robert J. Blazek
Senior Claims Supervisor
Erie Insurance Exchange
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IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD COUNTY , T

PENNSYLANIA
STATEMENT OF JUDGMENT
Erie Insurance Exchange
Plaintiff(s)
No.: 2001-01798-CD
Real Debt: $2,691.41
Atty’s Comm:
Vs. Costs: §
Int. From:
George R Irwin Jr. Entry: $20.00
Defendant(s)

Instrument: DJ Judgment
Date of Entry: October 31, 2001

Expires: October 31, 2006

Certified from the record this 31st of October, 2001

William A. Shaw, Prothonotary
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SIGN BELOW FOR SATISFACTION

Received on , , of defendant full satisfaction of this Judgment, Debt,
Interest and Costs and Prothonotary is authorized to enter Satisfaction on the same.

Plaintiff/Attorney

¥



Erie Insurance Exchange and/or
William McDonald

Plaintiff
Vs,

George R. Irwin, Jr.

Defendant

TO: Above Defeﬁdant,

X K K K X K *

Claim # 010110376640MZ

In the Court of Common Pleas

of Clearfield, paA
Civil Division

No._(Ol-179% - CO

You are hereby notified as required by law that a judgment has been entered against you in the

amount of $2691.41 plus at the above term and number on (Y‘f‘Obo/) 5/ 200/

costs

l

If a judgment has been entered by confession you will find enclosed copies of all documents

filed in this office in support of the confession of judgment.

Prothonotary
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Claim # 010110376640M7

Erie Insurance Exchange and/or
William McDonald
: In the Court of Common Pleas

Plaintiff

of Clearfield, PA

Vs,
Civil Division
No. Ol 1798 /)

.George R. Irwin, Jr.
Defendant

H K X XK ¥ X ¥ R

TO: Above Defeﬁdant,

You are hereby notified as required by law that a judgment has been entered against you in the

amount of $ 2691.41 plus at the above term and number on ( 2 ( f;&)ézg 3/ P [ .

costs

If a judgment has been entered by confession you will find enclosed copies of all documents

filed in this office in support of the confession of judgment.

Rt N 2farman Ak

Prothonota i

FILED

NOV 0 2001
JJJLM }fgr@ ¢c-
Prothanotary



Claim # 010110376640MZ

.............

- This is to certify, in accordance with Act of

Asse_mbly, that the precise residence of the P
creditor is: -

100 Erie Insurance Place-

(If in Borough or City, give Ward)

Ol-17199 - co

(Township or Borough) =

(Erie) Erie PA 16530 _—
(County) (State) -

AND

that the precise residence address of the
debtor is: |

" U501 S. 4th Street
(I in Borough or City, give Ward)

(Township or Borough).

Vi

Clearfield Clearfield, PA 16866
(COUﬂlyl) (Statc)

(e,

Robert J. Blazek
Senior Claims Supervisor
Erie Insurance Exchange

-

lgintiff)
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Erie Insurance Exchange and/or

William McDonald

vs

George R. Irwin, Jr.

Plaintiff

Defendant

* % % B ¥ X F

“claim # 010110376640MZ
IN THE COURT OF COMMON PLEAS OF CLEARFIELD CCUNTY, PENNSYLVANIA
CIVIL DIVISION

NO. 2001-01798-CD

PRAECIPE FOR CERTIFICATION
OF JUDGMENT

TO THE PROTHONOTARY :

I submit the following information-in connection with the

‘eventual removal of the operating privileges of the Defendant in

that the judgment entered in said action has not been paid within

60 days from the date of 1ts entry:

1.

2.

Date:

Operator's Name-

Operator's Address_

Opefator's Date of Birth
Driver License No.-

Date of Accident
Plaintiff's Name

Plaintiff's Address

January 16, 2002

FILED

JAN 21 2002

4

William A. Shaw
Prothenetafy

George R. Irwin, Jr.

501 S. 4th Street
Clearfield, PA 16866

2/18/82

26211120

12/11/2000
Erie'lnéuréncé"Exéhange

100 Erie Insurance Place
Erie, PA 16501-9793

i

‘Edward Steele
Claims Supervisor
Erie Insurance Exchange

MARY BETH ROPIECKI, NOTARY PUBLIC
1My COMMISSION EXPIRES AUG. 8, 2005 §

NOTARIAL SEAL
CITY OF ERIE, ERIE COUNTY
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ERIE INSURANCE GROUP

Branch Office - 100 Erie Insurance Place « Erie, Pennsylvania 16530 « {814) 451-5000
Toll Free 1-800-458-0811 « Fax (814) 451-5060 + www.erieinsurance.com

January 16, 2002

PENNDOT

Bureau of Driver Licensing
P.O. Box 60037
Harrisburg, PA 17106-0037

RE: ERIE Claim: 010110376640MZ
Accident Date: 12/11/2000

Defendant: George R. Irwin, Jr.
Operator # 26211120
Docket # 2001-01798-CD

Date of Birth: 2/18/82
Social Security #: 209-62-2283

To Whom It May Concem:

The defendant has failed to make payment on his Judgment Note as agreed. We request that you
proceed with suspension of driving privileges in accordance with the Financial Responsibility Law.

Sincerely, /
. R
._’ 1 N §a ~ £ )
&atn /0/ aa

Susan DiMarco
Subrogation Specialist

(814) 451- 5052
cc: File

CL-96C

The ERIE Is Above All In SERVICEs . Since 1925
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" Bureau of Driver Licensing CERTIFICATION OF
-P.0. Bo
Harrsburg, PA 17106-0037 MOTOR VEHICLE JUDGMENT

COURT INFORMATION

COURT

COUNTY (Clearfield

NUMBER

01798-CD
YEAR zéo% ’ )\\ 67
TO THE SECRETARY OF TRANSPORTATION g @ UD ]
This is to certify that on _O.Cmt}A \3' QOOI a judgment for $_ 2691.41 plus $
was entered against the following: - Gwounn (cosn
(Please use a separate form for each)
JUDGMENT DEBTOR
(Please Print or Type)

NAME SEX DATE OF BIRTH
FIRST MIDDLE LAST . MONTH | DAY YEAR

George R. Irwin, Jr. M | 2 18 | 82
ADDRESS

501 S. 4th Street
cITy STATE ZIP CODE SOCIAL SECURITY NUMBER

Clearfield PA 16866 2 (019 {-16 |2 [-|2 |2 [8 |3
DRIVER NUMBER STATE DATE OF ACCIDENT CLAIM NUMBER

26211120 PA 12/11/2000 010110376640M2

O check this block if defendant is a resident of another state

JUDGMENT CREDITOR

Erie Insurance Exchange

ATTORNEY FOR THE JUDGMENT
CREDITOR (If applicable)

(NAME) (NAME)
100 Erie Insurance Place
(STREET ADDRESS) {STREET ADDRESS)
Erie, PA 16501-9793

(CITY & STATE)

(814)451-5052

(zIP)

(CITY & STATE) (2IP)

(TELEPHONE NUMBER)

(TELEPHONE NUMBER)

THE ABOVE MENTIONED JUDGMENT AROSE FROM A MOTOR VEHICLE ACCIDENT. SIXTY DAYS HAVE ELAPSED SINCE

THE ENTRY OF SAID JUDGMENT, AND THE SAME HAS NOT BEEN SATISFIED OF RECORD AND NO APPEAL HAS BEEN
TAKEN THEREFROM,

IN WITNESS WHEREOF, | have hereunto affixed my hand and seal

of the court this Day of

SEAL

W 2003

(SIGNATURE OF CLERK OR JUDGE OF THE
COURT IN WHICH THE JUDGMENT WAS RENDERED)

WILLIAM A. SHAW
Prothonotary

qg‘ﬁonday in 18% [

Clearfield Co., Clearfield, PA

SEND THIS Bureau of Driver Licensing, P.O. Box 60037,

FORM TO:

Harrisburg, Pennsylvania 17106-0037




